

# McAfee Hardware Rental Price List

[www.mcafeehardware.com](http://www.mcafeehardware.com)

[info@mcafeehardware.com](mailto:info@mcafeehardware.com)

Phone: (973) 827 - 0594

Fax: (973) 827 - 2319

**All Rentals Require Deposit, Valid Drivers License  
And Credit Card**

**Any Overnight Rental Is Min 1 Day Charge**

**1/2 Day Rental = 4 Hours**

**1 Day Rental = 24 Hours**

**Delivery Quotes Upon Request**

**Prices Subject To Change**



<b>Earth Moving Equipment</b>	<b>1/2 Day</b>	<b>Day</b>	<b>Week</b>
-------------------------------	----------------	------------	-------------

Loader Backhoe 8' Depth	\$110.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
Trencher 12" Digging Chain	\$70.00	\$95.00	\$380.00
Trencher 30" Digging Chain	\$110.00	\$175.00	\$700.00

<b>Contractors Equipment</b>	<b>1/2 Day</b>	<b>Day</b>	<b>Week</b>
------------------------------	----------------	------------	-------------

Alum Brake 10' 6" w/Stand	\$31.00	\$45.00	\$180.00
Concrete Mixer 6Cu Ft. Gas	\$52.00	\$70.00	\$280.00
Cement Mixer 3Cu Ft Electric	\$36.00	\$48.00	\$192.00
Drywall Lift (5' to 15')	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$120.00
Drywall Sander	\$28.00	\$40.00	\$160.00
Vacuum for Drywall Sander	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$136.00
Industrial Wet/Dry Vac	\$24.00	\$34.00	\$136.00
Power Fastening Tool	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
36" Bolt Cutter	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
Come-A-Long	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$48.00
Belt Sander 3x21	\$12.00	\$16.00	\$64.00
4" Angle Grinder	\$7.00	\$12.00	\$48.00
Line Striper	\$9.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
Inspection Camera	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$120.00

<b>Moving Equipment</b>	<b>1/2 Day</b>	<b>Day</b>	<b>Week</b>
-------------------------	----------------	------------	-------------

Appliance Hand Truck	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$48.00
Hand Truck	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
Furniture Dolly		\$5.00	\$20.00
Moving Blankets		\$5.00	\$20.00

<b>Generators</b>	<b>1/2 Day</b>	<b>Day</b>	<b>Week</b>
-------------------	----------------	------------	-------------

3600 Watt	\$41.00	\$55.00	\$220.00
6100 Watt	\$56.00	\$75.00	\$300.00

<b>Outdoor Equipment</b>	<b>1/2 Day</b>	<b>Day</b>	<b>Week</b>
--------------------------	----------------	------------	-------------

Post Hole Auger 2-Man	\$52.00	\$70.00	\$280.00
Post Hole Auger 1-Man Tow	\$71.00	\$95.00	\$380.00
Hand Post Hole Digger	\$6.00	\$8.00	\$30.00
Post Driver (Steel)	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
Brush Cutter 13Hp	\$52.00	\$70.00	\$280.00
Chipper/Shredder 3" Tow	\$71.00	\$95.00	\$380.00
Chipper Hydraulic Feed 7"	\$130.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
Stump Grinder 11HP	\$116.00	\$155.00	\$620.00
Log Splitter	\$52.00	\$70.00	\$280.00
Plate Compactor 18"	\$52.00	\$70.00	\$280.00

<b>Flooring</b>	<b>1/2 Day</b>	<b>Day</b>	<b>Week</b>
-----------------	----------------	------------	-------------

Carpet Cleaner		\$25.00	\$100.00
Upholstery Kit		\$5.00	\$20.00
Flooring Sander	\$36.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
Flooring Edger 7"	\$17.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
Floor Polisher	\$19.00	\$28.00	\$112.00
Vinyl Tile Stripper Electric	\$35.00	\$47.00	\$188.00
Carpet Kicker	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$48.00
Carpet Installation Tool Kit	\$20.00	\$32.00	\$128.00
Tile Cutter	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$48.00
Carpet Drying Fan	\$13.00	\$18.00	\$72.00

<b>Hardwood Flooring Nailers</b>	<b>1/2 Day</b>	<b>Day</b>	<b>Week</b>
----------------------------------	----------------	------------	-------------

Manual	\$17.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
Pneumatic	\$29.00	\$40.00	\$160.00

<b>Saws</b>	<b>1/2 Day</b>	<b>Day</b>	<b>Week</b>
Paver/Brick Saw 14" w/stand	\$56.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
Sliding Miter Compound Saw	\$28.00	\$40.00	\$160.00
Tile Saw 10" (Wet Cut)	\$42.00	\$55.00	\$220.00
Tile Saw 7" (Wet Cut)	\$30.00	\$48.00	\$192.00
Sawzall	\$11.00	\$18.00	\$72.00
7 1/4" Circular Saw	\$9.00	\$14.00	\$56.00
Jig saw	\$9.00	\$13.00	\$52.00
Walk Behind Concrete Saw 14"	\$56.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
Masonry Saw 14" (Gas)	\$48.00	\$65.00	\$260.00
<b>Heaters</b>	<b>1/2 Day</b>	<b>Day</b>	<b>Week</b>
Heater, Kerosene 165K BTU	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$140.00
Heater, Kerosene 70K BTU	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
Heater, Propane 40K BTU	\$13.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
20lb Propane Tank (full)	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
<b>Pneumatic Equipment</b>	<b>1/2 Day</b>	<b>Day</b>	<b>Week</b>
Roofing Nailer	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$140.00
Framing Nailer	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$140.00
Finish Nailer	\$21.00	\$30.00	\$120.00
Brad Nailer	\$18.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
2HP Air Compressor	\$13.00	\$22.00	\$88.00
50 ft. Air Hose	\$5.00	\$8.00	\$24.00
100 ft. Air Hose	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$30.00

<b>Ladders &amp; Scaffolding</b>	<b>1/2 Day</b>	<b>Day</b>	<b>Week</b>
8' Stepladder	\$10.00	\$14.00	\$56.00
10' Stepladder	\$12.00	\$18.00	\$72.00
32' Extension Ladder	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$140.00
Scaffolding 6'		\$30.00	\$120.00
Scaffolding 12'		\$50.00	\$200.00
16' Aluminum Stage	\$16.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
<b>Lawn &amp; Garden</b>	<b>1/2 Day</b>	<b>Day</b>	<b>Week</b>
Lawn Aerator w/Water Tank	\$52.00	\$70.00	\$280.00
Dethacher	\$38.00	\$55.00	\$220.00
Roto Tiller Front Tine 5.5HP	\$28.00	\$40.00	\$160.00
Spreader (Push/Broadcast)	\$12.00	\$17.00	\$68.00
Lawn Roller(Push/Tow)250lb:	\$9.00	\$12.00	\$48.00
Lawn & Leaf Vacuum	\$38.00	\$55.00	\$220.00
Walk Behind Blower 13Hp	\$38.00	\$55.00	\$220.00
Hav A Heart Trap Medium		\$10.00	\$20.00
Hav A Heart Trap Large		\$12.00	\$24.00
<b>Plumbing</b>	<b>1/2 Day</b>	<b>Day</b>	<b>Week</b>
24" Pipe Wrench	\$4.00	\$7.00	\$28.00
36" Pipe Wrench	\$6.00	\$9.00	\$36.00
3" Tubing Cutter	\$6.00	\$9.00	\$36.00
Pipe Threader 3/8"-1"	\$12.00	\$19.00	\$76.00
Pex Crimp Tool 1/2 & 3/4		\$15.00	\$60.00

<b>Household Equipment</b>	<b>1/2 Day</b>	<b>Day</b>	<b>Week</b>
Pressure Washer (2,500 PSI)	\$52.00	\$70.00	\$280.00
Pressure Washer (3,500 PSI)	\$60.00	\$80.00	\$320.00
Driveway Tamper		\$7.00	\$28.00
Landscape Rake	\$6.00	\$8.00	\$20.00
Roofing Torch		\$15.00	\$45.00
20 Ton Bottle Jack	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
Wallpaper Steamer	\$18.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
<b>Drills &amp; Hammers</b>	<b>1/2 Day</b>	<b>Day</b>	<b>Week</b>
60lb Electric Breaker Hammer	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$240.00
1/2" Angle Drill	\$14.00	\$22.00	\$88.00
3/8" Angle Drill	\$13.00	\$18.00	\$72.00
1/2" Hammerdrill	\$13.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
Drywall Screw Gun	\$9.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
SDS Roto Hammer Drill	\$35.00	\$55.00	\$220.00
<b>SDS Concrete Drill Bits</b>		<b>Day</b>	<b>Week</b>
Concrete SDS Bits 1/2"-1"/ea		\$7.00	\$28.00
Concrete SDS Bits 1 1/2"		\$12.00	\$48.00
SDS Concrete Core Bit 4"		\$30.00	\$120.00
<b>SDS Concrete Chisel Bits</b>		<b>Day</b>	<b>Week</b>
1" thru 2" Wide		\$5.00	\$20.00
3" Wide and Up		\$10.00	\$30.00
<b>Hole Saws with arbor</b>		<b>Day</b>	
Hole Saw 6" (Bi Metal)		\$12.00	
Hole Saw 4 1/4" (Bi Metal)		\$10.00	
<b>Pumps</b>	<b>1/2 Day</b>	<b>Day</b>	<b>Week</b>
Trash Pump 2" (Gas)	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$180.00
1/5 HP Utility Pump	\$9.00	\$15.00	\$60.00